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ILLINOIS 

 
UPLAND GAME AND CLAYS INC 
DAVIS JUNCTION, IL 
9/12/2015 
SPORTING CLAYS FOR SCOUTING 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPORTING 
CLAYS FOR SCOUTING 
9 Attended 
CH MILT SCHWANKE 91 
M1 PETER GRADY 70 
AA1 PETER M GRADY - JR 79 
C1 STEVE SEXTONSON 75 
E1 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 75 
E2 STEVEN W HOWLETT 74 
E3 MIKE GORDON 69 
E4 SPENCER SCOTT 69 
E5 RANDY SCOTT 57 
 
WORLD SHOOTING & RECREATIONAL 
COMPLEX 
SPARTA, IL 
9/13/2015 
MONTHLY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MONTHLY 
SHOOT 
25 Attended 
M1 DAVID M WALKER 95 
M2 RONALD SHAFER 94 
M3 CLYDE MOSBY 94 
AA1 JW PULLIAM 82 
AA2 STEVEN L BRENNINGMEYER 81 
A1 MICKEY STEWART 84 
A2 MAX FOX 82 
A3 THOMAS O FOX 79 
B1 ROBERT EARL YARBROUGH 71 
B2 RICHARD L HAYS 70 
C1 MITCHELL FELTMEYER 79 
C2 DANIEL F EVERETT 75 
D1 DAVID DICKEY 87 
E1 CHASE BRAND 82 
E2 DALTON PYATT 82 
E3 DANIEL A EVERETT 79 
SJCH TYLER THOMAS 85 
JRCH JACOB MILLER 63 
VTCH DAVID M WALKER 95 
SVCH CLYDE MOSBY 94 
LYCH JULIE HAYS 68 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 94 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MONTHLY 
SHOOT 
20 Attended 
M1 DAVID M WALKER 95 
M2 JAMES PLUMLEY 93 
M3 JACK DOUGLAS HUTCHINGS 86 
AA1 STEVEN L BRENNINGMEYER 77 
AA2 JW PULLIAM 76 
A1 MAX FOX 82 
A2 MATT WOODSON 78 
A3 THOMAS O FOX 70 
B1 RICHARD L HAYS 62 
B2 ROBERT EARL YARBROUGH 55 
C1 MITCHELL FELTMEYER 75 
C2 DANIEL F EVERETT 64 
E1 JACOB MILLER 61 
E2 DANIEL A EVERETT 56 
E3 JULIE HAYS 54 
SJCH TYLER THOMAS 86 
JRCH JACOB MILLER 61 

VTCH DAVID M WALKER 95 
SVCH CLYDE MOSBY 80 
LYCH JULIE HAYS 54 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 81 
 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
9/13/2015 
RONALD MCDONALD CHARITY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: RONALD 
MCDONALD CHARITY SHOOT 
8 Attended 
CH MARK FREEMAN 95 
CH MICHAEL LICATA 95 
AA1 DAVID BARNES 89 
B1 GLENN N LUBEZNIK 90 
C1 DAVID V SVAB 85 
E1 WILLIAM KEYSER 84 
VTCH GLENN N LUBEZNIK 90 
VTRU DAVID BARNES 89 
SVCH MICHAEL LICATA 95 
LYCH ANGELA SENNETT 73 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: RONALD 
MCDONALD CHARITY SHOOT 
2 Attended 
C1 DAVID V SVAB 61 
E1 WALTER WHEATON 60 
VTCH DAVID V SVAB 61 
VTRU WALTER WHEATON 60 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RONALD 
MCDONALD CHARITY SHOOT 
9 Attended 
M1 JOHN T HICKEY - JR 96 
M2 MICHAEL LICATA 92 
M3 MARK FREEMAN 86 
B1 GLENN N LUBEZNIK 82 
C1 FRANK J SPELLMAN 84 
C2 DAVID V SVAB 83 
E1 WILLIAM KEYSER 84 
E2 JAMES P HICKEY 75 
E3 WALTER WHEATON 58 
VTCH JOHN T HICKEY - JR 96 
VTRU FRANK J SPELLMAN 84 
VTRU WILLIAM KEYSER 84 
SVCH MICHAEL LICATA 92 
 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
9/20/2015 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
68 Attended 
M1 TONY G RIVERA 95 
M2 JAMES GILMAN 89 
M3 PHILIP PUCKORIUS 86 
M4 DAN ROESCHLI 85 
AA1 CRAIG ANDRESE 81 
AA2 LEO FONDRIEST - JR 77 
A1 WILL M KRAWCZYK 84 
A2 MIKE NORTHWOOD 77 
A3 HUGH ZWICK 75 
A4 BOB SHULEY 74 
A5 JEFF E DAVIS 72 
A6 CLIFFORD SEIBERT 70 
A7 TOM LASKOVY 66 
A8 JOHN B HEITMAN 65 
A9 PAUL ONORATO 64 
A10 LARRY B DENISON 57 

B1 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 74 
B2 TED LANE 73 
B3 DONALD J WILMOT 64 
B4 RON FERSCH 63 
B5 DAVID NELLI 59 
B6 GEORGE D WOLF 54 
C1 JASON MANN 72 
C2 RYAN DRAGOON 70 
C3 JOSEPH B ONGENARS 67 
C4 JOHNATHAN D EVANS 66 
E1 NICHOLAS THOMEY 70 
E2 PAUL M ZELISKO 64 
E3 COURTNEY W HAYS 63 
E4 CURTIS A LINDER 61 
E5 ALEX GIANARAS 56 
E6 ANDREA NORTHWOOD 52 
E7 ROBERT H TROPP 51 
E8 VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 47 
 
JOKER'S WILD SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
CHESTERFIELD, IL 
9/27/2015 
SEPTEMBER SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SEPTEMBER 
SHOOT 
19 Attended 
M1 TIM MCELROY 89 
M2 DONALD F ASCARE - JR 89 
AA1 GENE CAMPION 88 
AA2 DANE SETTLES 80 
A1 BOB ANDERSON 81 
A2 GREG DURST 77 
B1 FRANK C SKELTON 77 
B2 JOSHUA E WARDELL 75 
C1 JEFFREY K BONE 76 
C2 JOE LOCKLEAR 73 
D1 M. BRIAN MCNEAL 80 
D2 STEVEN COBB 77 
E1 TROY E THOMPSON 80 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEPTEMBER 
SHOOT 
26 Attended 
M1 ANDREW D DUGAN 87 
M2 TIM MCELROY 84 
M3 DONALD F ASCARE - JR 83 
AA1 JERRY L LOVE 89 
AA2 DANE SETTLES 89 
AA3 GENE CAMPION 89 
A1 BOB ANDERSON 82 
A2 DAVID HAYES 81 
A3 GREG DURST 80 
B1 FRANK C SKELTON 82 
B2 JAREL WALLACE 78 
B3 JOSHUA E WARDELL 73 
C1 JEFFREY K BONE 84 
C2 ROBERT L CAMPION 82 
C3 JOE LOCKLEAR 81 
D1 STEVEN COBB 70 
D2 M. BRIAN MCNEAL 68 
D3 MICHAEL W GOODWIN 59 
E1 JEFFREY M SHANK 83 
E2 TROY E THOMPSON 82 
E3 PETER JANSEN 66 
 
UPLAND GAME AND CLAYS INC 
DAVIS JUNCTION, IL 
9/27/2015 
2 100 BIRD EVENTS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 2 100 BIRD 
EVENTS 

44 Attended 
CH CRAIG ANDRESE 85 
RU ROBERT THICKENS 85 
M1 DAVID L QUAID 83 
M2 JOHN DENNERT 82 
M3 BOB L HURCKES - JR 81 
M4 DAVE LONG 81 
M5 DAN ROESCHLI 80 
M6 JON PORTER 79 
M7 GLENN JUREK 77 
M8 FRANK G HALSEY 74 
M9 JOHN T MAY 72 
M10 GARY E ROSS 65 
AA1 FRANK M LA GIGLIA 75 
AA2 BRUCE ROOP 75 
AA3 MICHAEL WILBUR 74 
AA4 ALEX ROLANDO 73 
AA5 JON BREMSETH 73 
AA6 CALVIN T REMPERT 55 
A1 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 67 
A2 HUGH ZWICK 64 
A3 BRUCE BRINEY 63 
B1 TED LANE 78 
B2 RON WILEMAN 69 
B3 STEVEN R SCHAICH 66 
B4 DONALD J WILMOT 61 
C1 CHARLES A SPECTOR - II 63 
C2 STEVE SEXTONSON 62 
C3 MARK E BETHKE 62 
C4 JOSEPH SENG 60 
C5 STEPHEN FABER 57 
C6 EDDIE WEBSTER 56 
C7 G ALEXANDER MCTAVISH 50 
D1 ANDREW J MEIER 71 
D2 JEANNE M DENK 68 
D3 DAVID T HENDREY 59 
D4 DANIEL J GENGO 59 
D5 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 59 
D6 CHARLES A JONES 57 
D7 MICHAEL A TURNER 53 
E1 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 63 
E2 JAROD BRUCKNER 57 
E3 ROBERT J ALLEN 54 
E4 MIKE GORDON 52 
E5 JUD PIERCE 44 
VTCH ROBERT THICKENS 85 
VTRU BOB L HURCKES - JR 81 
VT3 DAVE LONG 81 
VT4 JON PORTER 79 
VT5 BRUCE ROOP 75 
VT6 FRANK G HALSEY 74 
SVCH CRAIG ANDRESE 85 
SVRU DAVID L QUAID 83 
SV3 GLENN JUREK 77 
SV4 FRANK M LA GIGLIA 75 
SV5 BRUCE BRINEY 63 
LYCH JEANNE M DENK 68 
LYRU LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 67 
VT7 JON BREMSETH 73 
VT8 RON WILEMAN 69 
VT9 STEVEN R SCHAICH 66 
VT10 GARY E ROSS 65 
SSCH DONALD J WILMOT 61 
SSRU CALVIN T REMPERT 55 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2 100 BIRD 
EVENTS 
60 Attended 
CH DAN ROESCHLI 92 
RU JON PORTER 91 
M1 DAVE LONG 91 
M2 ROBERT THICKENS 88 
M3 JOHN DENNERT 86 
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M4 DAVID L QUAID 85 
M5 BARRY LA DUKE 80 
M6 BOB L HURCKES - JR 79 
M7 GLENN JUREK 79 
M8 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 78 
M9 JOHN T MAY 77 
M10 FRANK G HALSEY 74 
AA1 CRAIG ANDRESE 80 
AA2 FRANK M LA GIGLIA 78 
AA3 ALEX ROLANDO 74 
AA4 MICHAEL WILBUR 74 
AA5 CALVIN T REMPERT 69 
AA6 BRUCE ROOP 69 
AA7 CHARLES KARNER 68 
AA8 JON BREMSETH 67 
A1 GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 77 
A2 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 76 
A3 HUGH ZWICK 71 
A4 BRUCE BRINEY 69 
A5 GREG BAYLANDER 59 
B1 TED LANE 79 
B2 STEVEN R SCHAICH 69 
B3 RON WILEMAN 65 
B4 ART CURTES 56 
B5 DONALD J WILMOT 55 
C1 JOSEPH SENG 68 
C2 MARK E BETHKE 64 
C3 CHARLES A SPECTOR - II 61 
C4 STEPHEN FABER 58 
C5 STEVE SEXTONSON 56 
C6 G ALEXANDER MCTAVISH 53 
C7 EDDIE WEBSTER 48 
D1 JEANNE M DENK 65 
D2 MICHAEL A TURNER 65 
D3 HOLLY WRIGHT 59 
D4 ANDREW J MEIER 59 
D5 DAVID T HENDREY 57 
D6 SERGEY MOSIN 55 
D7 DANIEL J GENGO 54 
D8 JOE VANCURA 54 
D9 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 52 
D10 CHARLES A JONES 51 
E1 JAROD BRUCKNER 66 
E2 BENJAMIN C SCHROEDER 61 
E3 CAROL LINDER 60 
E4 MIKE GORDON 57 
E5 JUD PIERCE 57 
E6 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 52 
E7 ROBERT J ALLEN 47 
E8 RANDY SCOTT 42 
E9 VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 36 
JRCH BENJAMIN C SCHROEDER 61 
VTCH JON PORTER 91 
VTRU DAVE LONG 91 
VT3 ROBERT THICKENS 88 
VT4 BOB L HURCKES - JR 79 
VT5 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 78 
VT6 GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 77 
SVCH DAVID L QUAID 85 
SVRU BARRY LA DUKE 80 
SV3 CRAIG ANDRESE 80 
SV4 GLENN JUREK 79 
SV5 FRANK M LA GIGLIA 78 
SV6 MICHAEL LICATA 73 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 76 
LYRU JEANNE M DENK 65 
LY3 CAROL LINDER 60 
VT7 FRANK G HALSEY 74 
VT8 GARY E ROSS 72 
VT9 HUGH ZWICK 71 
VT10 STEVEN R SCHAICH 69 
SV7 BRUCE BRINEY 69 
SV8 ART CURTES 56 
SV9 SERGEY MOSIN 55 
SV10 VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 36 

SSCH CALVIN T REMPERT 69 
SSRU DONALD J WILMOT 55 
 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
9/27/2015 
100 BIRD FITASC 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: 100 BIRD FITASC 
50 Attended 
M1 ROD VETTER 86 
M2 DAVID L QUAID 85 
M3 JERRY A REYNOLDS 84 
AA1 JON BREMSETH 76 
AA2 JEFF BLAKE 75 
AA3 MICHAEL SZATALOWICZ 71 
AA4 STEPHEN SNAKARD 69 
AA5 JEFF A KOSHAREK 66 
AA6 THOMAS M LOTUS 61 
AA7 IAN MILLER 60 
A1 TOM LASKOVY 77 
B1 ROBERT E ZELLNER 66 
B2 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 65 
B3 DALE W TOBEY 62 
B4 DONALD J WILMOT 61 
B5 PAUL ONORATO 59 
B6 JOEL DRYER 56 
C1 JOSEPH B ONGENARS 70 
E1 PAUL M ZELISKO 55 
E2 CURTIS A LINDER 53 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 76 
VTCH JERRY A REYNOLDS 84 
VTRU JAMES GILMAN 83 
VTRU RICHARD S NEMITZ 83 
VTRU THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 83 
VT5 TOM LASKOVY 77 
VT6 JON BREMSETH 76 
VT6 ROBERT THICKENS 76 
SVCH ROD VETTER 86 
SVRU DAVID L QUAID 85 
SV3 MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 81 
SV4 JEFF BLAKE 75 
SV5 MIKE GLASBY 74 
SV6 JOSEPH B ONGENARS 70 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: 100 BIRD 
FITASC 
32 Attended 
AA1 JON BREMSETH 45 
AA2 THOMAS M LOTUS 32 
A1 CLIFFORD SEIBERT 46 
A2 MIKE NORTHWOOD 45 
A3 GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 44 
A4 WILL M KRAWCZYK 43 
B1 DALE W TOBEY 42 
B2 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 39 
B3 DONALD J WILMOT 36 
C1 FRANK J SPELLMAN 46 
C2 JASON MANN 44 
D1 JAMES HESS 43 
D2 GREG REIF 38 
D3 CHUCK KORCZ 33 
D4 HENRY SCHWENK 30 
E1 MICHAEL DANILOVICH 38 
E2 NICHOLAS THOMEY 37 
E3 ANDY DANILOVICH 21 
SJCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 46 
JRCH NICHOLAS THOMEY 37 
VTCH RICHARD S NEMITZ 50 
VTCH JAMES GILMAN 50 
VT3 PATRICK J BARTEL 47 
VT4 FRANK J SPELLMAN 46 
VT5 FRANK G HALSEY 45 
VT5 JON BREMSETH 45 
SVCH MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 45 

SVRU STEPHEN KARDEL 41 
SV3 JAMES MANN 38 
SV4 CHUCK KORCZ 33 
SV5 THOMAS M LOTUS 32 
 


